MEASURE N 2015-2020 CARRYOVER OVERVIEW

2015-16
2016-17

(Accumulated)

2017-18

(Accumulated)

2018-19

(Accumulated)

2019-20

(Accumulated)

SMALL BY DESIGN SCHOOLS

Madison Park Upper CCPA

$50,316.25
$172,123.08
$219,537.55
$210,867.23

$152,596.41

$38,289.67

$7,472.19
$22,473.47
$13,730.18

$149,905.96

Life Academy

TOTAL CARRYOVER AMOUNT
Oakland
MetWest International
$30,183.56 $14,509.80 $7,476.68
$119,207.74 $41,221.48 $40,188.62
$177,758.87 $57,009.70  $143,437.98
$161,923.49 $63,539.56 $9,571.28
$92,212.09 $52,184.34 $56,830.10

MULTIPLE PATHWAY SCHOOLS

Castlemont Fremont McClymonds Oakland High  Oakland Tech Skyline
2015-16 $86,913.55 $170,570.79 $27,077.82 $60,096.54  $281,933.07 $168,820.43
2016-17
(Accumulated) $131,521.08 $128,424.92 $111,902.47 $150,531.45 $394,635.30 $245,005.88
2017-18
(Accumulated) $136,598.77 $195,101.63 $112,224.54 $90,821.53  $534,528.89  $179,506.82
2018-19
(Accumulated) $139,556.04 $322,666.94 $31,099.02 $233,257.32  $454,566.90 $365,984.58
2019-20
(Accumulated) $92,460.86 $128,686.86 $24,599.65 $354,990.11  $725,394.47  $671,895.92
ALTED SCHOOLS
Community Rudsdale
Bunche Dewey Street Academy  Sojourner Truth Day Rudsdale Newcomer
2015-16 $29,881.89 $15,489.10 $7,480.00 $28,139.94 -$1,222.99 $49,747.53 N/A
2016-17
(Accumulated) $89,082.49 $113,436.41 $3,500.00 $78,262.27 $2,357.73  $104,865.91 N/A
2017-18
(Accumulated) $69,519.36 $138,943.69 $0.00 $139,806.38 $5,376.67  $111,231.72 $61,777.57
2018-19
(Accumulated) $60,174.47 $69,494.37 $0.00 $219,501.64 $12,197.89  $145,166.23 $98,788.88
2019-20
(Accumulated) $103,345.78 $32,874.31 $96,550.47 $322,628.70 $14,109.61 $160,340.36  $107,171.88

CHARTER SCHOOLS




2015-16
2016-17

(Accumulated)

2017-18

(Accumulated)

2018-19

(Accumulated)

2019-20

(Accumulated)

Aspire Lionel Envision
ARISE Wilson Academy
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 -$4,972.50 $0.00
$217,524.52 $0.00 $2,170.21
$235,632.50 $0.00 $0.00
$374,361.95 $10,439.83 $0.00

Lighthouse
$0.00

$32,300.00
$0.00
$16,200.00

$0.00

LPS Oakland
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

East Bay

Oakland Unity Aspire Golden Innovation

High School  State Prep Academy
$0.00 N/A N/A
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.38 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $38,701.97
$0.00 $987.00 $3,571.43

Oakland School

for the Arts
N/A
N/A
$0.00
$62,706.78

$5,206.42




