## MEASURE N 2015-2020 CARRYOVER OVERVIEW TOTAL CARRYOVER AMOUNT

	SMAI	LL BY DESIGN	SCHOOLS					
	Madison Park Upper	CCPA	Life Academy	MetWest	Oakland International			
2015-16	\$50,316.25	\$38,289.67	\$30,183.56	\$14,509.80	\$7,476.68			
2016-17 (Accumulated)	\$172,123.08	\$7,472.19	\$119,207.74	\$41,221.48	\$40,188.62			
2017-18 (Accumulated)	\$219,537.55	\$22,473.47	\$177,758.87	\$57,009.70	\$143,437.98			
2018-19 (Accumulated)	\$210,867.23	\$13,730.18	\$161,923.49	\$63,539.56	\$9,571.28			
2019-20 (Accumulated)	\$152,596.41	\$149,905.96	\$92,212.09	\$52,184.34	\$56,830.10			
		MULTIPLE PAT	THWAY SCHOO	LS				
	Castlemont	Fremont	McClymonds	Oakland High	Oakland Tech	Skyline		
2015-16	\$86,913.55	\$170,570.79	\$27,077.82	\$60,096.54	\$281,933.07	\$168,820.43		
2016-17 (Accumulated)	\$131,521.08	\$128,424.92	\$111,902.47	\$150,531.45	\$394,635.30	\$245,005.88		
2017-18 (Accumulated)	\$136,598.77	\$195,101.63	\$112,224.54	\$90,821.53	\$534,528.89	\$179,506.82		
2018-19 (Accumulated)	\$139,556.04	\$322,666.94	\$31,099.02	\$233,257.32	\$454,566.90	\$365,984.58		
2019-20 (Accumulated)	\$92,460.86	\$128,686.86	\$24,599.65	\$354,990.11	\$725,394.47	\$671,895.92		
		,	ALTED SCHOOL	_S				
	Bunche	Dewey	Street Academy	Sojourner Truth	Community Day	Rudsdale	Rudsdale Newcomer	
2015-16	\$29,881.89	\$15,489.10	\$7,480.00	\$28,139.94	-\$1,222.99	\$49,747.53	N/A	
2016-17 (Accumulated)	\$89,082.49	\$113,436.41	\$3,500.00	\$78,262.27	\$2,357.73	\$104,865.91	N/A	
2017-18 (Accumulated)	\$69,519.36	\$138,943.69	\$0.00	\$139,806.38	\$5,376.67	\$111,231.72	\$61,777.57	
2018-19 (Accumulated)	\$60,174.47	\$69,494.37	\$0.00	\$219,501.64	\$12,197.89	\$145,166.23	\$98,788.88	
2019-20 (Accumulated)	\$103,345.78	\$32,874.31	\$96,550.47	\$322,628.70	\$14,109.61	\$160,340.36	\$107,171.88	
			CH	HARTER SCHO	DOLS			

	ARISE	Aspire Lionel Wilson	Envision Academy	Lighthouse	LPS Oakland	Oakland Unity High School	Aspire Golden State Prep	East Bay Innovation Academy	Oakland School for the Arts
2015-16	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	N/A	N/A	N/A
2016-17 (Accumulated)	\$0.00	-\$4,972.50	\$0.00	\$32,300.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	N/A
2017-18 (Accumulated)	\$217,524.52	\$0.00	\$2,170.21	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.38	\$0.00	\$0.00
2018-19 (Accumulated)	\$235,632.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$16,200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$38,701.97	\$62,706.78
2019-20 (Accumulated)	\$374,361.95	\$10,439.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$987.00	\$3,571.43	\$5,206.42